
No. of 

Shares

% of total 

shares of 

the 

company

No. of 

Shares

% of total 

shares of the 

company

1-Jun-15   340331 2.64
28-Aug-15 19145 Purchase 359476 2.79
4-Sep-15 46889 Purchase 406365 3.15
11-Sep-15 22961 Purchase 429326 3.33

20-Nov-15 29051 Purchase 458377 3.55
27-Nov-15 2367 Purchase 460744 3.57
19-Feb-16 -32000 Sale 428744 3.32
31-Mar-16  - 428744 3.32

1-Jun-15   155322 1.20
18-Sep-15 -155322 Sale 0 0.00
31-Mar-16   0 0.00

1-Jun-15 147058 1.14

31-Mar-16 147058 1.14

1-Jun-15 137436 1.07

31-Mar-16 137436 1.07

1-Jun-15 133007 1.03
31-Mar-16 133007 1.03

1-Jun-15   98550 0.76
4-Sep-15 150 Purchase 98700 0.77

27-Nov-15 -50 Sale 98650 0.76
4-Dec-15 -7400 Sale 91250 0.71
11-Dec-15 -750 Sale 90500 0.70
18-Dec-15 -3200 Sale 87300 0.68
25-Dec-15 -1100 Sale 86200 0.67
31-Dec-15 100 Purchase 86300 0.67
8-Jan-16 -25 Sale 86275 0.67
4-Mar-16 -3358 Sale 82917 0.64
18-Mar-16 -200 Sale 82717 0.64
25-Mar-16 -125 Sale 82592 0.64
31-Mar-16 -3053 Sale 79539 0.62

1-Jun-15 95200 0.74

31-Mar-16 95200 0.74

1

Reliance Capital Trustee Co. 

Ltd-A/C Reliance Capital 

Builder Fund 2 SR B

3

Baring India Private Equity 

Fund III Listed Investments 

Limited

4

M/S Napean Trading and 

Investment Co. Private  

Limited

2 Tejas B. Trivedi 

5 Kamal Shyamsunder Kabra                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

Sr. 

No.
Name

Share holding at 

the beginning of 

the year

Date

Increase/ 

Decrease in 

Shareholding

Reason

Cumulative shareholding 

during year

Date wise increase/decrease in shareholding of Top 10 shareholders during the financial year 2015-16

No Change 

6
Mechventure Consultants 

& Advisors Private Limited 

7
Premier Investment Fund 

Limited                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            
95200 0.74

No Change

 No Change

No Change 

340331 2.64

155322 1.20

147058 1.14

137436 1.07

133007 1.03

98550 0.76
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1-Jun-15   94625 0.73
28-Aug-15 -17700 Sale 76925 0.60
4-Sep-15 -76925 Sale 0 0.00

31-Mar-16  0 0.00

1-Jun-15   127549 0.99
21-Aug-15 30000 Purchase 157549 1.22
18-Sep-15 22826 Purchase 180375 1.40
30-Sep-15 570 Purchase 180945 1.40
20-Nov-15 -12000 Sale 168945 1.31
31-Mar-16   168945 1.31

1-Jun-15   70380 0.55
21-Aug-15 -15467 Sale 54913 0.43
28-Aug-15 -2276 Sale 52637 0.41
18-Sep-15 -5333 Sale 47304 0.37
25-Sep-15 -16005 Sale 31299 0.24
30-Sep-15 1050 Purchase 32349 0.25
9-Oct-15 350 Purchase 32699 0.25

30-Oct-15 700 Purchase 33399 0.26
20-Nov-15 -700 Sale 32699 0.25
4-Dec-15 -1400 Sale 31299 0.24
11-Dec-15 -3490 Sale 27809 0.22
25-Dec-15 -997 Sale 26812 0.21
31-Dec-15 -338 Sale 26474 0.21
5-Feb-16 300 Purchase 26774 0.21

25-Mar-16 -810 Sale 25964 0.20
31-Mar-16   25964 0.20

1-Jun-15   0 0.00
4-Mar-16 120000 Purchase 120000 0.93
31-Mar-16   120000 0.93

1-Jun-15   0 0.00
19-Feb-16 139785 Purchase 139785 1.08
26-Feb-16 2952 Purchase 142737 1.11
4-Mar-16 9349 Purchase 152086 1.18
18-Mar-16 8840 Purchase 160926 1.25
31-Mar-16   160926 1.25

10 MV SCIF Mauritius  

9
DSP Blackrock Small and 

Mid Cap Fund

8

Driehaus Emerging Markets 

Small Cap Growth Fund, A 

Series Of Driehaus Mutual 

Funds

11
Acira Consultancy Private 

Limited                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

12

Hasham Investment and 

Trading Company Private 

Limited

0.99

70380 0.55

0 0.00

0 0.00

94625 0.73

127549
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1-Jun-15 78509 0.61

31-Mar-16 78509 0.61

Note:1. The above information is based on the weekly beneficiary positions received from the Depositories.

13
Life Insurance Corporation 

of India                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
 No change 

2. Upon the Scheme of Arrangement between Marico Kaya Enterprises Limited ("MaKE") and Kaya Limited ("Kaya")and its 

respective Shareholders and Creditors ("the Scheme") becoming effective, the equity share capital of Kaya stood 

cancelled and all the shareholders of MaKE were issued and allotted equity shares of Kaya of face value Rs. 10 each in the 

prescribed ratio i.e. 1:1 on June 1, 2015. Hence, the shareholding mentioned above is with effect from June 1, 2015.

 78509 0.61


